

Nivaka Fashions Limited
(Formally known as B.T.Syndicate limited)

ninecolours
by Nivaka Fashions Ltd.

CIN : L52100WB1983PLCO35857

REGD OFFICE : AA-47, Salt Lake City Sec:1, BL-AA Kolkata, West Bengal : 700064.

Corporate Office : Harihar Corporation, A-12, Gala No.10/11, Mankoli Road, Dapoda, Bhiwandi, Thane: 421302

Date: 30/06/2021

<p>To, Department of Corporate Services, BSE LIMITED P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001. Scrip Code: 542206</p>	<p>To, Department of Corporate Services, Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited, Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62, G - Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),Mumbai – 400 098, India.</p>
---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: - Newspaper Advertisement

We inform your good self that the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2021 required under Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 have been published in "The Financial Express" and "DurantoBarta" on 30th June, 2021.

The copy of publication of the same are enclosed herewith for your record.

Please take the same on record and oblige

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully

FOR NIVAKA FASHIONS LIMITED
(Formally Known as B.T. Syndicate Limited)



BHAVIN JAIN
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00741604



Website : www.ninecolours.com Tel : 022-61642424

Email Id : investors@ninecolours.com ; info@ninecolours.com

NIVAKA FASHIONS LIMITED

CIN: L52100WB1983PLC035857
Registered Office: AA-47, SALT LAKE CITY SEC: 1, BL-AA KOLKATA - 700064

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021.
(In Rs. Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	952.93	502.29	613.27	2179.39	2155.18
2.	Other Income	98.72	0.69	11.73	99.41	101.48
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.90	(28.46)	(174.36)	59.56	(83.14)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.90	(28.46)	(174.36)	59.56	(83.14)
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.87	(28.46)	(174.36)	61.53	(83.14)
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0	0	0	0	0
7.	Equity Share Capital	1026.9	1026.9	1026.9	1026.9	1026.9
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	0	0
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
	1. Basic:	0.04	0	0	0.06	0
	2. Diluted:	0.04	0	0	0.06	0

Notes:

- Above financial result for the quarter ended 31st Mar, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and the board of director at their respective meeting held on 28th June 2021.
- Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of these financial result and their report is unqualified.
- The above results for the quarter & Year ended 31st Mar 2021 along with Auditor Report & Declaration has been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company.
- The above financials as on 31/03/2021 have been prepared as per the applicability of Ind AS.
- The financial result of the company have been prepared with Indian accounting standards notified under section 133 of the company act 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under and in terms of regulation 33 of the sebi regulations 2015.
- The company is engaged in the business of "Textiles Products" and has only one reportable segment in accordance with IND as 108 "Operating Segment".
- As per regulation 33 of SEBI (listing obligations and disclosure requirement) Regulation, 2015 the company has opted to publish quarterly and yearly audited standalone result.
- Previous periods figure have been regrouped wherever necessary to confirm to the current periods classification.
- The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and unaudited published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial year.

For Nivaka Fashions Limited
Sd/-
Bhavini Jain (Director)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 30/06/2021

Karma Energy

CIN L31101MH2007PLC168823
Regd. Office: Regd. Office: 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001
Tel Nos : 22071501-06 Fax : 22071514 Email : investorshelpdesk@weizmann.co.in Visit us at : www.karmaenergy.co
Extract of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.21
(Rs. in Lac except EPS data)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.21 Audited	31.03.20 Audited	31.03.21 Audited	31.03.20 Audited	31.03.21 Audited	31.03.20 Audited	31.03.21 Audited	31.03.20 Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	230.02	557.89	2,239.88	3,587.69	243.60	607.76	2,528.36	4,187.65
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(475.18)	11.58	(1,154.07)	19.81	(626.70)	(106.76)	(1,427.20)	16.26
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(541.10)	17.49	(1,053.03)	17.16	(692.29)	(94.43)	(1,327.35)	15.71
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profits / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(700.30)	(68.73)	(1,324.96)	(192.08)	(874.30)	(194.05)	(1,655.64)	(215.80)
5 Equity Share Capital	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99
6 Earnings per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for Continuing and Dis-continued Operations (not annualised))								
Basic & Diluted	(4.68)	0.15	(9.10)	0.15	(5.98)	(0.82)	(11.47)	(0.24)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.21 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for Quarter and Year Ended 31.03.21 is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.karmaenergy.co
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 29.06.21.
- The Company is primarily operating in the business of Generation of Power from Renewable Sources. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind-AS 108 - Operating Segments.
- As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the review by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the Quarter and Year Ended 31.03.21, and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

For KARMA ENERGY LIMITED
Sd/-
Chetan D. Mehra
Vice Chairman
DIN - 00022021

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 29.06.2021

Jaykay Enterprises Limited

CIN : L99999UP1961PLC001187
Regd. Office : Kamla Tower, Kanpur 208 001, Ph.No. +91 512 2371478-81 ; Fax : +91 512 2399854 E-mail : prabhat.mishra@jaykayenterprises.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st MARCH 2021 (₹ in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 Refer Note 5 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020 Refer Note 5 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 Refer Note 5 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020 Refer Note 5 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income From Operations	7.50	7.50	30.80	30.80	7.50	7.50	30.80	30.80
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,659.37	(44.94)	1,625.81	(44.21)	1,659.37	(44.94)	1,625.81	(44.21)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,659.37	(44.94)	1,625.81	(44.21)	1,659.37	(44.94)	1,625.81	(44.21)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,659.37	(44.94)	1,625.81	(44.21)	1,659.37	(44.94)	1,625.81	(44.21)
5.	Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates	-	-	-	-	254.71	45.84	976.30	(9.28)
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income)	2,039.38	(411.21)	2,626.95	(771.77)	2,295.29	(369.94)	3,603.78	(782.83)
7.	Equity Share capital (face Value ₹ 1/- Per Share)	435.05	371.35	435.05	371.35	435.05	371.35	435.05	371.35
8.	Earning per share (of ₹ 1/- each):								
	(a) Basic after Other Comprehensive Income	5.39	(1.11)	6.94	(2.08)	6.06	(1.00)	9.52	(2.11)
	(b) Diluted after Other Comprehensive Income	4.35	(1.11)	5.60	(2.08)	4.90	(1.00)	7.69	(2.11)

Notes:

- The above Financial Results, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th June, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.jaykayenterprises.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
ASHOK GUPTA
Managing Director
(DIN 00135288)

Place : Kanpur
Date : 29th June 2021

CAREER POINT LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: CP Tower-1, Road No.1, IPIA, Kota-324005 (Raj.)
CIN-L72200RJ200PLC016272 | Ph: +91-744-3040000 | website: www.cplil.in | E-mail: investors@cplil.in

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31st MARCH 2021
(₹ in Lakhs Except Per Share Data)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (31/03/2021)	Corresponding Quarter Ended (31/03/2020)	Year Ended (31/03/2021)
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	429.49	1,635.85	4,919.66
"Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax; Exceptional and Extra-Ordinary items)"	(2,623.92)	456.77	575.98
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extra-Ordinary items)	(2,623.92)	456.77	575.98
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extra-Ordinary items)	(2,623.92)	456.77	575.98
Total Comprehensive income (loss) for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(2,393.64)	369.80	37.13
Equity share Capital	1,819.29	1816.29	1,819.29
Other Equity (Reserves) excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Year	-	-	42,962.99
Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
Basic & Diluted EPS	-13.28	14.97	0.08

Notes:

- Summarised Standalone Audited Financial Results of the Company is as under:

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (31/03/2021)	Corresponding Quarter Ended (31/03/2020)	Year Ended (31/03/2021)
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	143.00	802.76	1,812.48
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	(25.93)	152.97	1,563.65
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(16.54)	180.01	1,258.40
Total Comprehensive Income	8.01	196.01	1,282.95

Notes:

- The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on June 28, 2021
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.cplil.in and Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FOR CAREER POINT LIMITED
PRAMOD MAHESHWARI
Chairman, Managing Director and CEO
DIN-00185711

Place: Kota (Rajasthan)
Date: May 28, 2021

Darbhanga-Motihari Transmission Company Limited

Registered Office: 504 & 505, Windsor, Off CST Road, Kalna, Mumbai - 400 098.
U40300MH2012PLC342541, email-id: dmtc@sekura.in; website: www.sekura.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021
(All amounts in INR Lakhs except share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Half Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	For the Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	For the Year ended March 31, 2020 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	7,023.29
2	Net (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(2,602.52)	(4,811.38)	(4,721.90)
3	Net (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(2,602.52)	(4,811.38)	(4,721.90)
4	Net (Loss) for the period after tax	(2,602.52)	(4,811.38)	(4,721.90)
5	Total Comprehensive loss [(Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive loss (after tax)]	(2,603.17)	(4,812.03)	(4,722.54)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,629.67	1,629.67	1,629.67
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5,207.00	5,207.00	10,019.03
8	Net worth	6,836.67	6,836.67	11,648.70
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	84,521.00	84,521.00	84,211.00
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
11	(Loss) Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (in Rs.)	(15.97)	(29.52)	(28.97)
12	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
13	Debt Redemption Reserve (Refer Note 2)	-	-	-
14	Debt Equity Ratio (Refer Note 3)	-	12.36	7.23
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (Refer Note 3)	-	0.98	1.08
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Refer Note 3)	-	1.26	1.35

Notes:

- The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved subsequently by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 29th June, 2021
- The Company has incurred losses during the Current reporting period, hence no Debt Redemption Reserve (DRR) Account has been created in pursuant to the provisions of Section 71 (4) of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Ratios have been computed as under:
 - (i) Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Earnings before Depreciation & Interest* on Long Term Debt and Tax / (Interest* on Long Term Debt during the period + Principal Repayment of Long Term Debt paid during the period).
 - (ii) Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Earnings before Depreciation & Interest* on Long Term Debt and Tax / Interest* on Long Term Debt during the period.
 - (iii) Debt Equity Ratio = Long Term Borrowings including Current Maturity / Equity (Net Worth).
 - (iv) Net Worth = paid up share capital + all reserves created out of profits and securities premium account. *Interest excludes other borrowing costs
- Asset Cover: 100% the cumulative annuity to be received is higher than the principal amount of the debentures.
- Ratios excluding subordinate Debt and interest on subordinate debt for the year ended March 31, 2021 are as under:
 - (i) Debt Service Coverage Ratio is 1.17 (ii) Interest Service Coverage Ratio is 1.58 (iii) Debt Equity Ratio is 10.60
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the full year financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited and on the website of the Company i.e. www.sekura.in
- For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website of the Company i.e. www.sekura.in

By Order of the Board
For Darbhanga - Motihari Transmission Company Limited
Vijayanand Samalotya
Director
DIN: 00414988

Place: Mumbai
Date: 29th June, 2021

VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No.20, Sector-I, Survey No.64, 4th Floor, HUDA Techno Enclave, Hyderabad - 500 081, Telangana.
Phone No.040-23119695 / 40349999 Fax No.040-40349828
email: secretarial.viceroy@gmail.com, www.viceroyhotels.in, CIN:L55101TG1965PLC001048

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021
(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2020 UnAudited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2020 UnAudited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited
Income										
(a) Revenue from operations	784.15	887.36	1,503.83	2,206.75	8,143.87	1,532.61	1,251.64	2,297.63	3,476.48	12,238.68
(b) Other Income	157.24	70.92	450.51	267.54	693.08	344.37	128.53	710.91	587.87	458.12
Total Income	941.39	958.28	1,954.34	2,474.29	8,836.95	1,876.98	1,380.17	3,008.54	4,064.35	12,696.70
Expenses										
(a) Cost of materials consumed	220.12	229.87	213.18	551.70	1,540.13	1043.65	412.8	537.53	1,631.15	3,216.78
(b) Employee benefits expense	357.52	302.08	727.22	1,027.96	2,446.32	417.96	355.8	845.47	1,237.58	3,028.60
(c) Fuel, Power and Light	120.16	94.10	211.18	373.10	891.48	120.66	125.85	245.39	438.41	1,145.99
(d) Finance Cost	22.98	0.02	41.26	30.24	52.18	46.38	3.55	16.13	60.76	77.1
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	212.52	212.62	223.20	849.90	892.77	244.27	246.88	255.44	994.34	1,049.30
(f) Other expenses	460.91	563.94	1,187.14	1,654.91	3,738.65	673.82	623.76	225.12	2,145.18	5,693.33
Total Expenses	1,394.21	1,402.63	2,608.18	4,487.81	9,561.53	2,546.74	1,758.64	4,151.16	6,507.42	14,211.10
Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional items and Tax	(452.83)	(444.35)	(648.84)	(2,013.52)	(724.58)	(669.76)	(388.47)	(1,142.62)	(2,443.07)	(1,514.40)
Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(452.83)	(444.35)	(648.84)	(2,013.52)	(724.58)	(669.76)	(388.47)	(1,142.62)	(2,443.07)	(1,514.40)
Tax expense										
- Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Deferred Tax	(96.81)	(96.30)	48.86	(386.08)	195.47	(163.84)	(74.07)	(11.18)	(386.21)	171.21
Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing operations	(356.02)	(348.05)	(599.70)	(1,627.44)						

